CUTSHEET
www.akg.com            1
PZM11 LL WR
PROFESSIONAL WEATHER-RESISTANT HEMISPHERICAL  BOUNDARY
LAYER MICROPHONE
IT CAN STAND THE RAIN!
The PZM11 LL WR is a professional weather-resistant boundary layer microphone designed for fast-food
restaurants, outdoor intercoms, toll booths, SOS telephones, theme-park security and the like. A plastic
membrane inside the microphone protects the mic capsule from water damage. The PZM11 LL WR will work
during and after rainfall. If water freezes on the membrane, the mic’s frequency response will change but will
return to normal when the ice melts and the membrane dries.
The PZM11 LL WR is powered by 12 – 24 V AC or DC, provides line-level output and can be plugged directly
into a VCR line input without the need for a costly mic preamp.
HIGHLIGHTS
» Hemispherical polar pattern
for clear, intelligible pickup of speech
» Weather-resistant model
for outdoor use
» Line-level output
connects directly to video recorders
AKG ACOUSTICS GMBH LAXENBURGER STRASSE 254, 1230 VIENNA/AUSTRIA
AKG ACOUSTICS, U.S. 8500 BALBOA BOULEVARD, NORTHRIDGE, CA 91329, U.S.A.
© 2015 HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated. All rights reserved. AKG is a trademark of AKG Acoustics GmbH,
registered in the United States and/or other countries.
Features, specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice.
For more information on this product download the manual at
www.akg.com   2
APPLICATIONS
» Outdoor intercoms
» Toll booths
» SOS telephones
» Home automation
KEY SPECIFICATIONS
Transducer    Electret condenser
Polar pattern    Hemispherical
Audio Frequency Bandwidth  80 Hz to 10 kHz
Sensitivity    5 mV/Pa
Max. sound pressure level  100 dB
Equivalent noise level   26 dB (A)
Signal-to-noise level   68 dB (A)
Electrical impedance   75 ohms, balanced
Recommended Load Impedance  1000 ohms
Powering Interface   12 - 24 V AC or DC
Audio output    Line-level output, screw terminals
Finish     Silver. May be painted any color.
Depth     44 mm (1.7 in.)
Width     70 mm (2.8 in.)
Height     120 mm (4.5 in.)
Net Weight    71 g (2.5 oz.)
Box content    1x PZM11 LL WR
      1x Wall plate
Item numbers    SKU: 3325H00010
      EAN: 9002761024821
      UPC: 885038 02482 8